
Enduro World Series 4 - La Thuile
La Thuile / 16.07.2016

详细评估
KÄGI, Martin

编号: 282

Enduro

参赛类别:
MEN / UOMINI

总时间: 1:04:51.53

线路中排名: 128 (of 377)
线路最佳成绩: 55:00.66
类别中排名: 103(of 232)
该项目最佳时间: 55:00.66

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6

分段
时间

10:26.89
8:37.63

12:52.53
12:11.17
11:23.03
9:20.28

名次
-

130
125
134
85
102
112

差值
-

1:34.04
1:15.60
2:13.01
1:44.71
1:39.41
1:25.27

名次
总成绩

167
163
171
106
135
139

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:34.04
1:15.60
2:13.01
1:44.71
1:39.41
1:25.27

总成绩
时间

10:26.89
19:04.52
31:57.05
44:08.22
55:31.25

1:04:51.53

名次
-

125
121
125
105
101
103

差值
-

1:34.04
2:49.64
5:02.65
6:47.36
8:25.60
9:50.87

名次
总成绩

162
157
159
132
128
128

总排名

差值
总成绩

1:34.04
2:49.64
5:02.65
6:47.36
8:25.60
9:50.87

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


