

KÄGI, Martin □□□: 1:04:51.53

□□: 282

Enduro 000 128 (of 377)

□□□□□: 55:00.66

		-	-				-	-			
<b>00 1</b>	10:26.89	130	1:34.04	167	1:34.04	10:26.89	125	1:34.04	162	1:34.04	
<u> </u>	8:37.63	125	1:15.60	163	1:15.60	19:04.52	121	2:49.64	157	2:49.64	
□□ 3	12:52.53	134	2:13.01	171	2:13.01	31:57.05	125	5:02.65	159	5:02.65	
□□ 4	12:11.17	85	1:44.71	106	1:44.71	44:08.22	105	6:47.36	132	6:47.36	
<u> 5</u>	11:23.03	102	1:39.41	135	1:39.41	55:31.25	101	8:25.60	128	8:25.60	
□□ 6	9:20.28	112	1:25.27	139	1:25.27	1:04:51.53	103	9:50.87	128	9:50.87	

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com